
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPES 3
VERVIERS  >  LONGWY   
LUNDI 3 JUILLET 2017

R.A.G.T SEMENCES

Pl Equipe Temps Ecart Pl Equipe Temps Ecart

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 212,500 km

Classement Général
Distance totale : 430,000 km

 1 BORA - HANSGROHE 00"15h22'01"
111 / 115 / 113

 2 TEAM SKY 02"15h22'03"
9 / 1 / 6

 3 CANNONDALE DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM 10"15h22'11"
182 / 188 / 185

 4 ASTANA PRO TEAM ' '15h22'11"
53 / 51 / 57

 5 AG2R LA MONDIALE ' '15h22'11"
11 / 17 / 19

 6 MOVISTAR TEAM ' '15h22'11"
21 / 24 / 27

 7 ORICA - SCOTT ' '15h22'11"
81 / 88 / 89

 8 BMC RACING TEAM 23"15h22'24"
48 / 41 / 46

 9 QUICK - STEP FLOORS 26"15h22'27"
105 / 104 / 107

 10 TEAM SUNWEB 31"15h22'32"
141 / 143 / 145

 11 TEAM DIMENSION DATA 36"15h22'37"
92 / 96 / 95

 12 TEAM FORTUNEO - OSCARO 56"15h22'57"
214 / 213 / 212

 13 WANTY - GROUPE GOBERT 01'31"15h23'32"
201 / 203 / 209

 14 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 01'37"15h23'38"
61 / 69 / 67

 15 LOTTO SOUDAL 01'49"15h23'50"
139 / 133 / 132

 16 FDJ 01'57"15h23'58"
71 / 77 / 79

 17 TREK - SEGAFREDO 02'08"15h24'09"
31 / 33 / 38

 18 DIRECT ENERGIE 02'27"15h24'28"
174 / 179 / 173

 19 COFIDIS, SOLUTIONS CREDITS 02'34"15h24'35"
157 / 153 / 159

 20 BAHRAIN - MERIDA 03'03"15h25'04"
197 / 193 / 192

 21 TEAM KATUSHA ALPECIN 03'04"15h25'05"
127 / 124 / 125

 22 TEAM LOTTO NL - JUMBO 03'42"15h25'43"
162 / 165 / 166

 1 TEAM SKY 00"30h01'52"

 2 QUICK - STEP FLOORS 01'01"30h02'53"

 3 MOVISTAR TEAM 01'16"30h03'08"

 4 BORA - HANSGROHE 01'17"30h03'09"

 5 TEAM SUNWEB 01'27"30h03'19"

 6 ASTANA PRO TEAM ' '30h03'19"

 7 ORICA - SCOTT ' '30h03'19"

 8 BMC RACING TEAM 01'28"30h03'20"

 9 CANNONDALE DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING TEAM 01'39"30h03'31"

 10 AG2R LA MONDIALE 02'07"30h03'59"

 11 TEAM DIMENSION DATA 02'36"30h04'28"

 12 TEAM FORTUNEO - OSCARO 03'47"30h05'39"

 13 LOTTO SOUDAL 03'56"30h05'48"

 14 TREK - SEGAFREDO 04'01"30h05'53"

 15 FDJ ' '30h05'53"

 16 TEAM KATUSHA ALPECIN 04'03"30h05'55"

 17 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 04'18"30h06'10"

 18 DIRECT ENERGIE 04'37"30h06'29"

 19 TEAM LOTTO NL - JUMBO 04'41"30h06'33"

 20 WANTY - GROUPE GOBERT 05'19"30h07'11"

 21 COFIDIS, SOLUTIONS CREDITS 05'28"30h07'20"

 22 BAHRAIN - MERIDA 05'37"30h07'29"
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